PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1501

- Page 2, line 2, replace "for which public notice is required" with "issued" and replace "this chapter" with "chapter 23-20.3, 23-25, 23-29, or 61-28"
- Page 2, line 9, replace "<u>chapter 28-32</u>" with "<u>sections 28-32-40, 28-32-42, 28-32-43, 28-32-44, 28-32-49</u>"
- Page 2, line 11, replace "violations" with "a violation" and replace "this chapter" with "chapter 23-20.3, 23-25, 23-29, or 61-28 which occurs after the permit is issued,"

Page 2, line 12, replace "this chapter" with "those chapters"

Page 2, line 13, replace "occur" with "occurs" and replace "all challenges" with "any challenge"

Renumber accordingly